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1 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL Juan 10299622 ESP MEGGLE'S BOSTON
2006/darkbay/stalion 103DG55 9 2 69.362 1 68.830 1 70.319 1 70.638 1 69.149 69.660

2 AYACHE Grete 10029341 EST FARAO DA RAIA
2010/chestnut/gelding 106CU12 12 1 70.000 2 68.617 2 67.447 3 67.128 2 67.234 68.085

3 Yom Tov Jazmin 10119992 HUN KONFUCIUS
2015/szürke/Mén/Charmeur/Pessoa/Flemmingh/P.M. Willems/Arie Yom-Tov 106IR75 28 3 69.149 3 67.021 3 66.809 2 67.766 3 65.000 67.149

4 BUGAN Michael 10118475 SVK FLORETTO DK
2012/bay/gelding 105OD67 37 4 66.277 5 65.000 5 63.936 5 64.043 3 65.000 64.851

5 HAAS Katharina 10076269 AUT DAMON''''S CLASSIC
2010/bay/gelding 105GZ95 1 5 65.638 4 65.106 6 63.404 4 64.574 6 63.085 64.362

6 GLINKA Alisa 10142545 MDA HUMMER
2012/darkbay/stalion 105PD78 34 6 63.404 6 64.681 4 64.787 6 63.936 5 63.298 64.021

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY: 12:50
E: Marietta ALMASY (FRA)  H: Barbara FRANYÓ (HUN)  C: Clive HALSALL (GBR)  M: Thomas LANG (AUT)  B: Elizabeth MCMULLEN (CAN)  
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